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Not all days of Lent are included. Please see the weekly bulletin

for the more “usual” times far Mass and devations.

Wed. Feb 18"
ASH WEDNESDAY
8:30 AM School Mass SS
12:15 PM Mass SJ
6:00 PM Benediction of the Blessed Sacrament and Litany
6:30 PM Mass SS

Fri. Feb 20
8:30 AM School Stations of the Cross SS
12:15 PM Mass SS
4:00-6:00 PM Fish Fry SS School
7:00 PM Stations of the Cross $S

Sun. Feh 22
FIRST SUNDAY of LENT

7:00 PM Shroud of Turin Encounter at St. Stephen’s in Caldwell

Tue. Feb 24™
8:30 AM School Penance Service 5S

Fri. Feb 27
8:30 AM School Mass and Stations SS
5:30 PM “Soup & Stations” potluck SJ parish hall
7:00 PM Stations of the Cross SJ

Sun. Mar 1#
SECOND SUNDAY of LENT

Fri. Mar 6
8:30 AM Mass and Stations SS
£:00-6:00 PM Fish Fry SS School
7:00 PM Stations of the Cross SS

Sat. Mar 7"
8:00 AM-3:00 PM Digcesan Men's Day of Renewal
at St. Stephen’s in Caldwell

Sun. Mar 8"
THIRD SUNDAY of LENT

Fri. Mar 13"
8:30 AM School Mass and Stations SS
£:00 PM Solemn Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament $S
5:30 PM “Soup & Stations” potluck SJ parish hall
7:00 PM Stations of the Cross SJ
8:00 PM Talk by Deacon Stetson SS

Fri. Mar 13" 4:00 PM - Sun Mar 15" 10:00 AM SS
40 Hours Eucharistic Adoration
Sun Mar 15"
FOURTH SUNDAY in LENT
Solemn Benediction of the Blessed Sacrament 8:00 AM
before the 8:30 AM Mass at SS

Thu. Mar 19*
SOLEMNITY of SAINT JOSEPH
8:30 AM School Mass SS
12:15 PM Mass SJ
6:00 PM Mass S5

Fri. Mar 20"
8:30 AM School Stations of the Cross
12:15 PM Mass SJ
£:00 PM-6:00 PM Fish Fry SS Schaol
7:00 PM Stations of the Cross

Sun. Mar 22"
FIFTH SUNDAY of LENT or PASSION SUNDAY

Wed. Mar 25"
SOLEMNITY of the ANNUNCIATION
8:30 AM School Mass SS
12:15 Mass SJ
6:00 PM Benediction of the Blessed Sacrament and Litany
6:30 Mass SS

Thu. Mar 26™
7:00 PM Monroe County Penance Service SS

Fri. Mar 27"
8:30 AM School Stations SS
12:15 PM Mass SS
5:30 PM “Soup & Stations” potluck SJ parish hall
7:00 PM Stations of the Cross SJ

Sun Mar 29"
PALM SUNDAY or SUNDAY of HOLY WEEK
HOLY WEEK HAS ITS OWN SCHEDULE



